

MRC Global Inc. (MRC)

Market Cap: \$646mil

MARCH 29, 2022 | BOSTON MARCH 30, 2022 | NEW YORK

MRC Global

Management - MRC Global Inc.



Rob Salfiel Chief Executive Officer



Kelly Youngblood Chief Financial Officer

Roadshow Host

Tommy Moll Managing Director (501) 377-6306 formy.moll@stephens.co

Space will be limited. Meeting times and ilinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

About MRC Global Inc.

MRC Global Inc., headquartered in Houston, Texas, is a leading distributor of pipes, valves and fittings.



INSTITUTIONAL EQUITES & RESEARCH

f in 🛩 800-643-9691

8 2022 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROOK, AR 7220

ISUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

all one security. To desire the property to an companie securities of the securities, receive of employment selected in the models and property securities (see a companie securities) and the securities of the companies of the companies in the companies of the securities of the companies in the companies of the companies of the securities of the securities of the companies in the companies of the companies of the companies of the securities of the securities of the companies of the securities of the securities of the securities of the companies of the securities of